MCUMR Series
Ultra-Miniaturised
Page 1 10/05/05  V1.0
Features:
• Developed short body length to 5mm for the demand of smaller and thinner electronic equipment.
• Most suitable for high-density electronic equipment, such as :
Automatic office machines, pocket calculators, car stereos and mini-audio sets VCR, camera, CD-ROM, notebook etc.
• Ultra miniature radial electrolytic capacitors.

Working
Voltage (V)
Ripple (mA) @
120Hz 85°C
Dimensions Lead
Diameter Lead Pitch Part Number
Height Diameter
22
6.3
28
5
4
0.45
1.5
UMR6V3226M4X5
33 37 UMR6V3336M4X5
47 45 UMR6V3476M4X5
100 70 5 2 UMR6V3107M5X5
330 170 8 0.5 3.5 UMR6V3337M8X5
10
16
23
4
0.45
1.5
UMR16V106M4X5
22 37 UMR16V226M4X5
33 49 5 2 UMR16V336M4X5
47 58
6.3 2.5
UMR16V476M6.3X5
100 92 UMR16V107M6.3X5
2.2
25
8.4
4 1.5
UMR25V225M4X5
3.3 10 UMR25V335M4X5
4.7 16 UMR25V475M4X5
10 27 UMR25V106M4X5
22 42 5 2 UMR25V226M5X5
33 52 6.3 2.5 UMR25V336M6.3X5
3.3
35
14
4 1.5
UMR35V335M4X5
4.7 18 UMR35V475M4X5
10 29 5 2 UMR35V106M5X5
22 46 6.3 2.5 UMR35V226M6.3X5
1
50
28
4 1.5
UMR50V105M4X5
2.2 13 UMR50V225M4X5
3.3 17 UMR50V335M4X5
4.7 20 5 2 UMR50V475M5X5
10 33 6.3 2.5 UMR50V106M6.3X5
22 52 8 0.5 3.5 UMR50V226M8X5
Dimensions : Millimetres
Part Numbers
MCUMR Series
Ultra-Miniaturised